4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

01.Titu

1027306F
2033756M
0176024F
0168493M
2033684F
2033761M
2011574M
2033664M
2033759M
0817101M
0168481M
2011575M
2033673F
2033758F
0130484M
0242247M
0167441M
2033765F
1266609F
2033683M
2033764M
2037045M
0167445M
2011573F
0167442F
1027304M
0161670M

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 20506192

-1.

17

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
6' N Longitudine
18:37:28 GPS Ceas Atomic
18:37:28 +0 Ceas Porumbei
18:37:28 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| A |DBO2E983 |28.04 08:59
| ST | DBOGAB36 |28.04 09:02:
| A | DBOB390E [28.04 09:07:
| ST |IDB069611 [28.04 09:12:
| A |DBOB3925 128.04 09:12
| A |DBOB3928 |28.04 09:15:
| A |DBO695E1 |28.04 09:15:
|CUC |DBO6962A |28.04 09:17:
| A |DB069575 |28.04 09:19:
| A |DB069623 [28.04 09:22:
|APA | DBOGABOO |28.04 09:22:
| A |DB069637 |28.04 09:22
|AT | DBOB3951 |28.04 09:24
| A | DBOB3907 |28.04 09:30
| A |DBO695DE [28.04 09:35
|SPA |DBO6961E |28.04 09:38
| A | DBOGAB2B |28.04 09:39
| SPA  |DBOB393E |28.04 09:40
| A | DBOB38F6 [28.04 09:42:
| S |DB069574 128.04 09:43:
| S |DBO695EA |28.04 10:15:
| A |DB069639 |28.04 10:24
| A |DBO6G95FEFD |28.04 10:25
| A | DBOB38F3 |28.04 11:52
|MARM |DBOZ2E9D3 128.04 13:01
| S |IDB069613 128.04 13:11
| A |DB069604 |28.04 13:23:

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

34673

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

28 504, 2025 dLds

Titu
0°0"0'W
28.04.2025 07:32:00
Crivat Daniel
23° 53" 17.4' E
28.04.2025 17:27:09 LIVE
28.04.2025 17:27:09 +0
27
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:01.7 JOK |01 |021
15.1 |OK |01 ]008
06.9 |OK |01 1024 |
42.0 |OK |01 ]014 |
:57.7 |OK |01 ]023
34.6 |OK |01 ]001 |
38.0 |JOK |01 |002
18.4 |OK |01 005
55.5 |OK |01 |010
12.3 |OK |01 |012 |
:16.3 |OK |01 |018
:32.6 |OK |01 |004
:46.8 |OK |01 022
:56.6 |OK |01 1020 |
:41.0 |OK |01 ]003
:18.3 |JOK |01 |015
:56.2 |OK |01 |006 |
:58.3 |OK |01 ]019 |
45.5 |OK |01 ]025
35.3 |OK |01 1007
02.2 |OK |01 |017
:00.7 JOK |01 |011
:57.5 |OK |01 ]009 |
:35.4 |OK |01 |027
:31.6 |OK |01 |026 |
:38.0 |OK |01 |01le6 |
22.5 |OK |01 1013 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 406780
Autorizare: AAS02E44
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